Electro-Voice | EVID-S10.1D subwoofer 2x10" cabinet
EVID-S10.1D subwoofer 2x10" cabinet
▪ Two 10 inch high-excursion woofers
▪ Carefully engineered for outdoor environments
(IP54 and IP65), without compromising
performance
▪ 400 W power handling provides for 120 dB
maximum SPL (126 dB peak)

The surface mount loudspeaker shall be the
EVID-S10.1D model from Electro-Voice.
Ordering information
EVID-S10.1DB Surface mount subwoofer 2x10" black
Dual 10-inch surface mount subwoofer, weather-resistant
IP54, with IP65 port-plugs, black
Order number EVID-S10.1DB | F.01U.332.744
EVID-S10.1DW Surface mount subwoofer 2x10" white
Dual 10-inch surface mount subwoofer, weather-resistant
IP54, with IP65 port-plugs, white
Order number EVID-S10.1DW | F.01U.332.745
Accessories
IP-10D-CB Crossover input 10" subwoofer bk
Crossover input panel accessory for the EVID-S10.1D and
LB20-SW400 dual 10" subwoofer, black
Order number IP-10D-CB | F.01U.344.855
IP-10D-CW Crossover input 10" subwoofer wh
Crossover input panel accessory for the EVID-S10.1D and
LB20-SW400 dual 10" subwoofer, white
Order number IP-10D-CW | F.01U.344.856
IP-10D-TB Transformer input 10" subwoofer bk
Transformer input panel accessory, 250W, for the EVID-
S10.1D and LB20-SW400 dual 10" subwoofer, black
Order number IP-10D-TB | F.01U.344.853
IP-10D-TW Transformer input 10" subwoofer wh
Transformer input panel accessory, 250W, for the EVID-
S10.1D and LB20-SW400 dual 10" subwoofer, white
Order number IP-10D-TW | F.01U.344.854
UB-10DB U-bracket for 10" subwoofer black
U-bracket accessory for the EVID-S10.1D and LB20-
SW400 dual 10" subwoofer, black
Order number UB-10DB | F.01U.344.851
3 | EVID-S10.1D subwoofer 2x10" cabinet
UB-10DW U-bracket for 10" subwoofer white
U-bracket accessory for the EVID-S10.1D and LB20-
SW400 dual 10" subwoofer, white
Order number UB-10DW | F.01U.344.852
Represented by:
Germany:
Bosch Sicherheitssysteme GmbH
Robert-Bosch-Ring 5